THIS IS A DECISION PAPER

TO:

HARDIN COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

FROM:

teresa morgan, Superintendent
DATE:

September 16th, 2021
SUBJECT:
APPROVAL OF CHANGE ORDER 35 FOR THE LINCOLN TRAIL CONSTRUCTION PROJECT
ISSUE:   


Change Order 35 is a credit totaling $ 1,179.56 and is for corrective work to kitchen tile.
FACTS:
CO 35
[image: image1.png]Change Order, Construction Manager as Adviser Edition

PROJECT: (name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Lincoln Trail Flementary ContractFor:BP 09303 Ceramic - Changs OrerNunber: 035
e
Elizabetbtown, KY Date: April 18,2019 Date: September 8, 2021
OWNER: (name and adabress) ARCHITECT: (name and address)  CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: (name and address)
Hardin County Board of Education JRA Architects Allance Corporation
65 W A Jenkins Roed 3225 Summit Square Place, Sute P. 0. Box 1480
Elizabethiown, KY 42701 200 Glasgow, KY 421421480
Lexinglon, KY 40509
CONTRACTOR: (name and adess)
Smith Tteriors
123 Garmon Avenue
Glasgow, KY 42141

‘THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(tnsert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibit. Also inclue agreed upon adjustmen
auributable 10 executed Consiruction Change Direcives.)

Backeharge the remaining balance of the contract for Tile Tech to clean kitchen tle due to repairs.

The original Contract Sum was $
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders s
“The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $
‘The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $
‘The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be s





RECOMMENDATION


I RECOMMEND THE BOARD APPROVE CHANGE ORDER 35 for the Lincoln trail Construction project.
RECOMMENDED MOTION


I MOVE THE BOARD APPROVE revised CHANGE ORDERs 35 for the Lincoln trail Construction project.
